jointly and severally, to The City of San Diego a municipal corporation in the sum of

Two Million Six Hundred Fifty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Two Dollars and Seventy

Cents. ($2,653,732.70) for the faithful performance of the annexed contract. and in the sum of

Two Million Six Hundred Fifty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Two Dollars and Seventy Cen6.

($2,653,732.70\ for the benefit of laborers and materialmen designated below.
Conditions:

A notary public or other officer completing this certificale verifies onlythe identity ofthe individualwho signed the document
to which this certilicate is attached, and not the truthtulness, accuracy, or validity ofthat document.